Up North Combine

C RACES CHAMPION BIRD

10/13/2017 14:43:41

Pos Member/Flyer Name Club Ring/Band No Colour Sex Score No Points
1 Dearbourne Loft York Regio 17 CU CHMI 0564 7 1042
2 T. Alves Scugog RPC 17 CULP 3852 BB 6 931
3 L&K Foster Borden RPC 17 CUSAHO 2108 6 823
4 L&K Foster Borden RPC 17 CU KING 0015 5 786
5 Dearbourne Loft York Regio 17 CULP 3454 4 782
6 L&K Foster Borden RPC 17 CUBORD 7816 6 777
7 Dearbourne Loft York Regio 17 CU CHMI 0549 5 763
8 G. Dafos Toronto Ce 17 CU 3576 6 730
9 Kempens Koupe Lakeport R 17 CULP 3920 6 728
10 R&R Zonnekeyn Lakeport R 17 AURRZ 890 5 725
11 F. Ditri Humber Val 17 CU 8713 5 722
12 R. Rotiroti Lakeport R 17 CULP 3322 4 719
13 T. Alves Scugog RPC 17 CULP 3807 BC 6 718
14 L&K Foster Borden RPC 17 Cu 7978 5 702
15 T. Alves Scugog RPC 17 CULP 3841 BB 6 695
16 Dearbourne Loft York Regio 17 CU CHMI 0509 4 688
17 P. Furlano Lakeport R 17 CULP 3395 4 680
18 J. Wegman Barrie RPC 17 CUBORD 7160 7 656
19 L&K Foster Borden RPC 17 CUBORD 7810 5 644
20 R&R Zonnekeyn Lakeport R 17 AURRZ 845 5 638
21 T. Alves Scugog RPC 17 CULP 3860 BBPD 6 636
22 T. Alves Scugog RPC 17 CULP 3854 BB 6 635
23 Roti's Borden Boys Lakeport R 17 Cu 13325 4 620
24 T. Alves Scugog RPC 17 CULP 3802 BC 5 614
25 F. Ditri Humber Val 17 Cu 567 4 611
26 Kempens Koupe Lakeport R 17 CULP 3934 6 609
27 P. Furlano Lakeport R 17 CULP 3311 5 589
28 R&R Zonnekeyn Lakeport R 17 AURRZ 805 6 583
29 Dearbourne Loft York Regio 17 CU CHMI 0540 5 583
30 L&K Foster Borden RPC 17 CUSAHO 2106 5 582
31 F. Ditri Humber Val 17 Cu 8717 5 580
32 G. Dafos Toronto Ce 17 CU 3514 4 576
33 Dearbourne Loft York Regio 17  CUCHMI 0559 3 573
34 A. Pallotta Scugog RPC 17 CULP 3174 BCPD 3 561
35 Dearbourne Loft York Regio 17 CU CHMI 0538 4 556
36 R. Rotiroti Lakeport R 17 CULP 3353 4 555
37 P. Furlano Lakeport R 17 CULP 3364 3 555
38 P. Furlano Lakeport R 17 CULP 3347 3 552
39 R&J Hastie Lakeport R 17 CULP 3106 BB 3 551
40 Nelsons Navagators ORILLIA PI 17 CU ORI 517 3 549
4 Roti's Borden Boys Lakeport R 17 Ccu 13309 4 546
42 Roti's Borden Boys Lakeport R 17 CUBREAK 232 4 546
43 Dearbourne Loft York Regio 17 CU CHMI 0518 4 537
44 Dearbourne Loft York Regio 17 CU CHMI 0545 3 535
45 T. Alves Scugog RPC 17 CULP 3877 BB 6 534
46 F. Ditri Humber Val 17 CUHV 1410 6 532
47 D&W Lofts Scugog RPC 17 CU 3603 4 526
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Member/Flyer Name
P. Furlano
Calvin Chi

G. Dafos
Kempens Koupe
T. Alves

Roti's Borden Boys
T. Alves

D. Rodgers

P. Furlano

R&J Hastie
Roti's Borden Boys
Kempens Koupe
T. Alves

P. Furlano

T. Brouwer

T. Alves
Nelsons Navagators
Roti's Borden Boys
Late Bred Team
A. Pallotta

J. Wegman

G. Dafos

P. Furlano

G. Dafos

D. Rodgers

A. Pallotta

D&W Lofts

P. Furlano

A. Pallotta
Dearbourne Loft
B. Mathers
Dearbourne Loft
J. Wegman

P. Kleyn

P. Tsiampas
R&J Hastie

C. Beuving
Kempens Koupe
R. Rotiroti

P. Tsiampas

D. Rodgers

R&J Hastie
Dearbourne Loft
L&K Foster

F. Ditri

B. Mathers

P. Tsiampas

D. Rodgers

R. Morris

R&R Zonnekeyn
E. Sutton

Club
Lakeport R
York Regio
Toronto Ce
Lakeport R
Scugog RPC
Lakeport R
Scugog RPC
Barrie RPC
Lakeport R
Lakeport R
Lakeport R
Lakeport R
Scugog RPC
Lakeport R
North Wing
Scugog RPC
ORILLIA PI
Lakeport R
Scugog RPC
Scugog RPC
Barrie RPC
Toronto Ce
Lakeport R
Toronto Ce
Barrie RPC
Scugog RPC
Scugog RPC
Lakeport R
Scugog RPC
York Regio
Humber Val
York Regio
Barrie RPC
North Wing
Lakeport R
Lakeport R
York Regio
Lakeport R
Lakeport R
Lakeport R
Barrie RPC
Lakeport R
York Regio
Borden RPC
Humber Val
Humber Val
Lakeport R
Barrie RPC
Borden RPC
Lakeport R
Borden RPC
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Ring/Band No
CULP
CUYRI
cu
CULP
CULP
cu
CULP
CU BARR
CULP
CULP
cu
CULP
CULP
CULP
CUNW
CULP
CU ORI
CU BREAK
cu
CULP
CU BARR
cu
CULP
cu
CU BARR
CULP
cu
CULP
CULP
CUCHMI
CU HV
CU CHMI
CU BARR
CUNW
CULP
CULP
CU YRI
CULP
CULP
CULP
CU BARR
CULP
CU CHMI
CU BORD
cu
CU HV
CULP
CU BARR
CU BORD
AU RRz
CU BORD

3337
0732
6049
3954
3825
15003
3843
4062
3312
3107
15019
3961
3867
3341
616
3844
512
226
21252
3197
4034
6046
3314
6059
4048
3195
3619
3378
3157
0511
1293
0571
4027
658
3274
3150
0939
3941
3401
3278
4043
3118
0516
7811
8712
1280
3263
4059
7064
905
7117

Colour Sex Score No Points
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BBWF
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Member/Flyer Name
Kempens Koupe
J. Kamstra

D. Rodgers

P. Furlano
Nelsons Navagators
Aerosmith Loft
R&J Hastie

J. Wegman

F. Giasante

F. Ditri
Dearbourne Loft
L&K Foster

R&R Zonnekeyn
D&W Lofts
Kempens Koupe
D. Rodgers

R. Rotiroti

Roti's Borden Boys
P. Furlano

D. Rodgers

P. Furlano

L&K Foster

Bob Stewart

M. Gaskin

C. Beuving

R. Santos

D&W Lofts

R. Rotiroti

M. Pallotta
Calvin Chi

R&J Hastie

E. Sutton

R&R Zonnekeyn
R. Rotiroti

Roti's Borden Boys
Calvin Chi

E. Sutton

R&R Zonnekeyn
F. Giasante
Kempens Koupe
Roti's Borden Boys
P. Furlano

D. Rodgers
Dearbourne Loft
P. Tsiampas
Kempens Koupe
R&R Zonnekeyn
L&K Foster

L&K Foster

C. Beuving

F. Ditri

Club
Lakeport R
Humber Val
Barrie RPC
Lakeport R
ORILLIA PI
Simcoe Nor
Lakeport R
Barrie RPC
Borden RPC
Humber Val
York Regio
Borden RPC
Lakeport R
Scugog RPC
Lakeport R
Barrie RPC
Lakeport R
Lakeport R
Lakeport R
Barrie RPC
Lakeport R
Borden RPC
ORILLIA PI
Pineridge
York Regio
North Wing
Scugog RPC
Lakeport R
Scugog RPC
York Regio
Lakeport R
Borden RPC
Lakeport R
Lakeport R
Lakeport R
York Regio
Borden RPC
Lakeport R
Borden RPC
Lakeport R
Lakeport R
Lakeport R
Barrie RPC
York Regio
Lakeport R
Lakeport R
Lakeport R
Borden RPC
Borden RPC
York Regio
Humber Val
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Ring/Band No
CULP
CU HV
cuoL
CULP
CU ORI
S NORTH
CULP
CULP
CU BORD
CU HV
CU CHMI
CU SAHO
AU RRZ
cu
CULP
CU BARR
CULP
cu
CULP
CU BARR
CULP
cu
CU ORI
cu
CU YRI
cu
cu
CULP
CULP
CUYRI
CULP
CU BORD
AU RRzZ
CULP
CU BREAK
CU YRI
CU BORD
AU RRZ
CU BORD
cu
cu
CULP
CU BARR
CUCHMI
CULP
CULP
AU RRz
CU BORD
IF
CU YRI
CU HV

3913
1319
2251
3334
536
22
3104
3162
7591
1405
0504
2105
835
3616
3965
4078
3313
7670
3362
4079
3325
2624
109
9984
0963
11240
3609
3465
3721
0731
3110
7125
837
3330
243
0746
7134
929
7572
10063
13321
3320
4072
0517
3267
3901
948
7806
0686
0937
1402

Colour Sex Score No Points

BC

BC
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Member/Flyer Name
D. Rodgers
Dearbourne Loft
D. Rodgers
D&W Lofts

K. Qiu

G. Dafos

R&R Zonnekeyn
L&K Foster

V. DaRocha

T. Spencer

E. Sutton
Dearbourne Loft
J. Wegman

D. Rodgers

M. Pallotta

T. Lopes
Sangreal Loft
P. Kleyn

C. Beuving

A. Pallotta

P. Tsiampas
R&R Zonnekeyn
G. Dafos
Lakeside Loft
Peter/Marcus

E. Sutton

R&R Zonnekeyn
C. Beuving

M. Pallotta

R&R Zonnekeyn
R&J Hastie
Nelsons Navagators
D&W Lofts
Aerosmith Loft
M. Pallotta

R. Rotiroti

Mike Van der jagt
Tony's Loft
R&R Zonnekeyn
G. Dafos

R. Rotiroti
Aerosmith Loft
Lakeside Loft
D. Rodgers
Lakeside Loft

J. Kamstra

C. Beuving

G. Dafos

L&K Foster

C. Beuving

R&J Hastie

Club
Barrie RPC
York Regio
Barrie RPC
Scugog RPC
York Regio
Toronto Ce
Lakeport R
Borden RPC
York Regio
York Regio
Borden RPC
York Regio
Barrie RPC
Barrie RPC
Scugog RPC
Pineridge
ORILLIA PI
North Wing
York Regio
Scugog RPC
Lakeport R
Lakeport R
Toronto Ce
Borden RPC
Pineridge
Borden RPC
Lakeport R
York Regio
Scugog RPC
Lakeport R
Lakeport R
ORILLIA PI
Scugog RPC
Simcoe Nor
Scugog RPC
Lakeport R
ORILLIA PI
Barrie RPC
Lakeport R
Toronto Ce
Lakeport R
Simcoe Nor
Borden RPC
Barrie RPC
Borden RPC
Humber Val
York Regio
Toronto Ce
Borden RPC
York Regio
Lakeport R

17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
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17
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17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
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Ring/Band No
CU BARR
CU CHMI
cuoL
CULP
CUYRI
cu
AU RRz
CU SILV
CUYRI
CUYRI
CU BORD
CU CHMI
cu
CU BARR
CULP
cu
CU ORI
CUNW
CU YRI
CULP
CULP
AU RRZ
cu
CU BORD
cu
CU BORD
AU RRzZ
CU YRI
CULP
AU RRzZ
CULP
CU ORI
cu
S NORTH
CULP
CULP
CU ORI
CU BARR
AU RRZ
cu
CULP
S NORTH
CU BORD
CU BARR
CU BORD
CU HV
CU YRI
cu
CU BORD
cu
CULP

Colour Sex Score No Points

4067
0584
2323
3222
0805
6048
825
0058
0517
0656
7151
0595
18229
4050

3702 BBWF

9519

189

689

0932

3192 BC
3273

843

16428

7652

9994

7101

869

0967

3732 BC
951

3146 BC
543

3618

48

3709 BBPD

3333
570
4244
874
6039
3502
21
7655
4040
7656
1317
0945
6056
7860
7648
3112 BB
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